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
Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 160+/- ac cult, wheat 2022, canola 2021, 
SAMA FVA $218,600, taxes $351.07
Usage: Not Available

1161 AB/City of Calgary Block 2 Plan 9511785 1.88 
+/- Acres on Title Residential Acreage
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Acreage and more. 1284+/- sq ft home, 
(4) bdrm, (2) bthrm, detached 2-car garage, 
1195+/- sq ft quonset, (3) storage buildings, 
located just off Stony Trail SE, zoned S-FUD 
Special Purpose Future Urban Development, 
taxes TBC. Municipal address 3502 84 St SE.
Usage: Not Available

1162 AB/City of Calgary Block 1 Plan 9511785 98.03 
+/- Acres on Title .
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: Opportunities at 3838 84th Street SE in 
Calgary. 98.03+/- ac for Future Development. 
Property is just off Stony Trail & Peigan Trail 
SE w/ direct exposure to 84 St SE. Prime 
location for Commercial, Residential, and 
Industrial uses. Development & amenities 
include Costco, Cineplex, Walmart & various 
restaurants North of the property. 830+/-sq ft 
home, 532+/- sq ft barn, 512+/- sq ft shelter.
Usage: Not Available

1171 MB/RM of North Norfolk Lot 1 Plan 2159 5.02 
+/- Acres on Title Commercial Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 13049+/- sq ft bldg, suitable for food 
production, HACCP certified, 600V, 400-amp, 3-
phase pwer, municipal water, (9) 3300+/- bu 
hopper bins, (1) 2000+/- bu hopper bin, zoned 
General Development, taxes $792.70.
Usage: Not Available

1181 SK/RM of Corman Park NE 14-37-06-W3 
155.59 +/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 155+/- ac cult, SAMA FVA $269,500, 
zoned DAG2 - Agricultural District 2, taxes 
$1359.96
Usage: Not Available

1182 SK/RM of Corman Park SW 14-37-06-W3 
158.91 +/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: 154+/- ac cult, SAMA FVA $285,100, 
zoned DAG2 - Agricultural District 2, taxes 
$1438.68, SUCCESSFUL BIDDER AGREES TO 
CARRY OUT THE REVENUE LEASE, EXPIRING 
NOVEMBER 30, 2025.
Usage: Not Available

1183 SK/RM of Corman Park SE 14-37-06-W3 
159.94 +/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL3
C/W: 155+/- ac cult, SAMA FVA $282,900, 
zoned DAG2 - Agricultural District 2, taxes 
$1427.58, SUCCESSFUL BIDDER AGREES TO 
CARRY OUT THE REVENUE LEASE, EXPIRING 
NOVEMBER 30, 2025.
Usage: Not Available

1191 AB/Mountain View County Lot 7 Block 2 Plan 
0100257 4.74 +/- Acres on Title Commercial 
Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Office & 3 shops; 6000+/- sf shop, 7.5 ton 
OH crane w/25 ft hook ht, 1400+/- sf addition w
/office, (1) 30x30ft dr, (2) 16x20 ft drs, (2) 
20x20 ft drs, (1) 8x9.5 ft dr; 4800+/- sf shop, 
additional 3840+/- sf htd storage, (1) 16x16 ft 
dr, roughed in 30x30 ft dr; 2400+/- sf shop,1 
ton OH crane, (2) 20x17 ft drs; 1600+/- sf 
office bldg, conference rm, (6)offices, covered 
sandblast pit, zoned I-BP-Business Park 
District, taxes $15,145. 5423 Twp Rd 325B 
Mountain View Cnty
Usage: Not Available

1201 AB/City of Wetaskiwin Lot 11&12 Plan 2994AB 
5.86 +/- Acres on Title .
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Undeveloped, municipal services to 
property line, zoned UR-Urban Reserve, taxes 
TBC. Municipal address 5711 - 56 Ave.
Usage: Not Available

1211 SK/RM of Caledonia SE 13-11-20-W2 156.88 
+/- Acres on Title Home Quarter
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 1,500+/- sq ft home, (3) bedrooms, (2) 
bathrooms, high-efficiency furnace, oversized 
double door garage, 153+/- ac cult, red lentils 
2021, wheat 2020, SAMA FVA $197,200, taxes 
$1,702.32
Usage: Not Available

1221 SK/RM of Kinistino NE 15-47-22-W2 161.17 +/- 
Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 1753+/- sq ft home, newly renovated in 
2020, (4) bedrooms, (2) bathrooms, electrical 
updated 2021, natural gas, municipal water, 
2,000+/- sq ft shop, natural gas, electricity, 
radiant heat, (2) O/H doors auto, sizes 10' x 12' 
and 10' x 14', 3,600+/- sq ft barn/arena, natural 
gas, electricity, (2) 12' x 14' O/H doors, bored 
water well (shop & barn/arena), 4-wire 
perimeter fenced & cross fenced, home 
inspection report available upon request, 2022 
taxes $3,163.19
Usage: Not Available
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1231 SK/RM of Kinistino SW 7-49-21-W2 152.09 +/- 
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